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MENTAL HEALTH & BEHAVIOR SUPPORT SERVICES BEHAVIOR SUPPORT SERVICES DIRECTORY 2022-2023 (by site)        (209) 933-7000 
Director Karen Coleman, LCSW & PPSC kcoleman@stocktonusd.net Ext: 2536 
Administrator Cari Chavez, BCBA & NCSP clchavez@stocktonusd.net Ext: 2529 
Coordinator Mental Health Services Jennifer Goetz Rego, Psy.D., L.M.F.T. jgoetz@stocktonusd.net Ext: 7953 
Coordinator PBIS Deanna Kobayashi, M.Ed. dkobayashi@stocktonusd.net Ext: 2955 
Program Technician Jeanette Gogna jgogna@stocktonusd.net Ext: 7124 

SCHOOL  BEHAVIOR SUPPORT PROVIDER EMAIL PHONE 
ADAMS  Tracy May tmay@stocktonusd.net Ext: 7923 / (209)471-8460 
AUGUST  Phil Soria psoria@sotcktonusd.net Ext: 2504 / (209)662-5713 
BUSH  Monica Rabara mrabara@stocktonusd.net  Ext: 2954 / (209)471-1199 
CHAVEZ  Tracy May tmay@stocktonusd.net Ext: 7923 / (209)471-8460 
CLEVELAND  Tracy May tmay@stocktonusd.net Ext: 7923 / (209)471-8460 
COMMODORE SKILLS  Dana Perez dperez@stocktonusd.net Ext: 2654 / (209)471-0094 
EDISON  Dana Perez dperez@stocktonusd.net Ext: 2654 / (209)471-0094 
EL DORADO  Dana Perez dperez@stocktonusd.net Ext: 2654 / (209)471-0094 
ELMWOOD  Monica Rabara mrabara@stocktonusd.net  Ext: 2954 / (209)471-1199 
FILLMORE  Dana Perez dperez@stocktonusd.net Ext: 2654 / (209)471-0094 
FRANKLIN  Phil Soria psoria@sotcktonusd.net Ext: 2504 / (209)662-5713 
FREMONT  Phil Soria psoria@sotcktonusd.net Ext: 2504 / (209)662-5713 
GRUNSKY  Phil Soria psoria@sotcktonusd.net Ext: 2504 / (209)662-5713 
HAMILTON  Dana Perez dperez@stocktonusd.net Ext: 2654 / (209)471-0094 
HARRISON  Monica Rabara mrabara@stocktonusd.net  Ext: 2954 / (209)471-1199 
HAZELTON  Phil Soria psoria@sotcktonusd.net Ext: 2504 / (209)662-5713 
HCA  Dana Perez dperez@stocktonusd.net Ext: 2654 / (209)471-0094 
HENRY   Monica Rabara mrabara@stocktonusd.net  Ext: 2954 / (209)471-1199 
HONG KINGSTON + VALENZUELA Tracy May tmay@stocktonusd.net Ext: 7923 / (209)471-8460 
HOOVER  Monica Rabara mrabara@stocktonusd.net  Ext: 2954 / (209)471-1199 
HUERTA  Dana Perez dperez@stocktonusd.net Ext: 2654 / (209)471-0094 
JANE FREDERICK  Phil Soria psoria@sotcktonusd.net Ext: 2504 / (209)662-5713 
KENNEDY  Phil Soria psoria@sotcktonusd.net Ext: 2504 / (209)662-5713 
KING  Dana Perez dperez@stocktonusd.net Ext: 2654 / (209)471-0094 
KOHL  Monica Rabara mrabara@stocktonusd.net  Ext: 2954 / (209)471-1199 
MADISON   Dana Perez dperez@stocktonusd.net Ext: 2654 / (209)471-0094 
MARSHALL  Tracy May tmay@stocktonusd.net Ext: 7923 / (209)471-8460 
MATA  Tracy May tmay@stocktonusd.net Ext: 7923 / (209)471-8460 
MCKINLEY  Monica Rabara mrabara@stocktonusd.net  Ext: 2954 / (209)471-1199 
MERLO  Dana Perez dperez@stocktonusd.net Ext: 2654 / (209)471-0094 
MONROE  Dana Perez dperez@stocktonusd.net Ext: 2654 / (209)471-0094 
MONTEZUMA  Tracy May tmay@stocktonusd.net Ext: 7923 / (209)471-8460 
MONTEZUMA TISS Rebeca Estrada restrada@stocktonusd.net (209)871-6559 
NIGHTINGALE  Tracy May tmay@stocktonusd.net Ext: 7923 / (209)471-8460 
PLA/PSA Monica Rabara mrabara@stocktonusd.net  Ext: 2954 / (209)471-1199 
PEYTON  Monica Rabara mrabara@stocktonusd.net  Ext: 2954 / (209)471-1199 
PITTMAN  Phil Soria psoria@sotcktonusd.net Ext: 2504 / (209)662-5713 
PYA  Dana Perez dperez@stocktonusd.net Ext: 2654 / (209)471-0094 
PULLIAM  Monica Rabara mrabara@stocktonusd.net  Ext: 2590 / (209)662-5913 
RIO CALAVERAS  Dana Perez dperez@stocktonusd.net Ext: 2654 / (209)471-0094 
ROOSEVELT  Tracy May tmay@stocktonusd.net Ext: 7923 / (209)471-8460 
SAN JOAQUIN  Monica Rabara mrabara@stocktonusd.net  Ext: 2954 / (209)471-1199 
SPANOS  Tracy May tmay@stocktonusd.net Ext: 7923 / (209)471-8460 
STAGG  Monica Rabara mrabara@stocktonusd.net  Ext: 2954 / (209)471-1199 
STAGG TISS  Alexis Montoya avmontoya@stocktonusd.net Ext: 2590 / (209)871-6091 
SECA  Phil Soria psoria@sotcktonusd.net Ext: 2504 / (209)662-5713 
SFA Dana Perez dperez@stocktonusd.net Ext: 2654 / (209)471-0094 
STOCKTON HIGH  Phil Soria psoria@sotcktonusd.net Ext: 2504 / (209)662-5713 
TAFT  Tracy May tmay@stocktonusd.net Ext: 7923 / (209)471-8460 
TAYLOR  Phil Soria psoria@sotcktonusd.net Ext: 2504 / (209)662-5713 
VAN BUREN  Tracy May tmay@stocktonusd.net Ext: 7923 / (209)471-8460 
VICTORY  Tracy May tmay@stocktonusd.net Ext: 7923 / (209)471-8460 
WASHINGTON  Monica Rabara mrabara@stocktonusd.net  Ext: 2954 / (209)471-1199 
WEBER  Phil Soria psoria@sotcktonusd.net Ext: 2504 / (209)662-5713 
WILSON  Phil Soria psoria@sotcktonusd.net Ext: 2504 / (209)662-5713 
YAP  Monica Rabara mrabara@stocktonusd.net  Ext: 2954 / (209)471-1199 
MOD/SEVERE Program Consultation Lindsay Souza lsouza@stocktonusd.net (209)871-5378 
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